rev 12.01.01
America’s (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK): 852-2437-9662172
Special Features
Electrical Specs3500W 48VDC Compact Power Solution
• 3500 W Constant Power Output System
• Available in 110VAC or 220VAC systems
• 110 VAC systems can be configured with two to eight,
250W Output Rectifiers providing up to 1750W with

Facsimile: 760-930-0698
173
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
MM
iinnii SSyysstteemm
 33550000
BBRREEAAKKEERR SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN FFOORR MMSS33550000
11
CCuurrrreenntt** MMooddeell NNuummbbeerr
1 A A0723076
5 A A0723033
10 A A0723035
15 A A0723037
20 A A0723007
30 A A0723040
50 A A0723008
* All breakers rated @ 80VDC
Notes:
SSttaannddaarrdd CCoonnttrroolllleerr
The standard controller has control, monitoring and alarm features
including temperature compensation and thermal control functions.
Settings are selectable with dipswitches.  Settings are programmed in the
controller card and automatically configure any newly inserted rectifiers.
1 System includes Shelf, Controller, Low Voltage Battery Disconnect, and
one Fuse Pack., 10 ft. alarm cable, and 10 ft temperature probe
2. 220 V standard controller system includes shelf, controller, fan shelf, low
voltage battery disconnect, one fuse pack, 10 ft alarm cable and 10 ft
temperature probe.
OOuuttppuutt PPoowweerr ((111100 VV))::
22 = 500 W 66 = 1500 W
33 = 750 W 77 = 1750 W
44 = 1000 W 88 = 1750 W (w/N+1)
55 = 1250 W
CCoonnttrroolllleerr::
11 = 110 V Standard Controller
33 = 220 V Standard Controller
MMSS33550000AA --    --
OOuuttppuutt PPoowweerr ((222200 VV))::
1133 = 2500 W
1100 = 1000 W 1144 = 3000 W
1111 = 1500 W 1155 = 3500 W
1122 = 2000 W 1166 = 3500 W (w/N+1)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor